
Animal Industry Division
Constitution Hall, 525 West Allegan, Lansing, Michigan 48913

800-292-3939

Michigan Department of Agriculture and Rural Development

For information on outreach materials created by the Animal Industry Division, 
contact Kayleen Schumacher at SchumacherK1@Michigan.gov or 517-284-5661.

Colleen Phillipich 
Import/Export Coordinator 
PhillipichC@Michigan.gov

517-284-5674

Al Rodriquez 
Compliance Unit Manager 
RodriquezA@Michigan.gov

517-284-5687

Dr. Michele Schalow 
Dogs, Cats, Exotics & Equine 

SchalowM@Michigan.gov
517-284-5688

Dr. Michael VanderKlok 
Bovine TB & Cattle  

VanderklokM@Michigan.gov
517-284-5690

Dr. Jennifer Calogero 
Cervids & Small Ruminants 
CalogeroJ@Michigan.gov

517-284-5692

Dr. Cheryl Collins
 Swine & Emergency 

Management 
CollinsC3@Michigan.gov

517-284-5686

Dr. Theresa Drysdale 
Animal Disease Traceability 

& Livestock Dealers 
DrysdaleT@Michigan.gov

517-284-5791

Dr. Nora Wineland
State Veterinarian & Division Director 

WinelandN@Michigan.gov
517-284-5689

Jeff Schaner
 Acting Deputy Division Director 

SchanerJ@Michigan.gov  
517-204-3619

07-20

Dr. Nancy Barr
Assistant State Veterinarian 
TB Program Coordinator 

BarrN@Michigan.gov
517-284-5669

Dr. Jarold Goodrich 
Field Staff Supervisor & 

Fairs and Exhibitions 
GoodrichJ@Michigan.gov

517-284-5677

Dr. Stephen Hussey 
Poultry, Aquaculture  

& Invasive Species 
HusseyS@Michigan.gov

517-284-5685

Pollyanne McKillop 
Animal Shelters, Breeding    
Kennels & Animal Control 

KapalaP@Michigan.gov 
517-284-5682

Dr. Steve Hussey 
Acting Assistant State Veterinarian 

Animal Welfare Coordinator 
HusseyS@Michigan.gov

517-284-5685




